
Plat

z

Start-

numme

r

Name Verein AP WP AP WP AP WP
AP      

Summe

WP     

Summe

1. 25. Volker Piesch GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 34 48 40 58 193 39 267 145

2. 56. Anastasios Caripidis GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 350 37 121 57 105 51 576 145

3. 43. Hilmar Ritter HKFC Stuttgart 1 229 41 130 51 123 49 482 141

4. 74. Michael Frankenbach GSRC Pforzheim 2 145 46 219 46 267 47 631 139

5. 100. Seebach Uwe GRSC Mannheim 99 1 251 43 142 45 232 50 625 138

6. 71. Helga Happel GSRC Pforzheim 1 213 42 246 44 122 44 581 130

7. 54. Johann Milles GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 180 52 387 36 138 42 705 130

8. 31. Diane Graupeter GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 53 46 134 44 133 38 320 128

9. 39. Tamara Verkamp GKC Reutlingen 2012 1 171 48 188 40 220 39 579 127

10. 38. Karl-Heinz Tiedemann GKC Reutlingen 2012 1 216 40 254 40 189 47 659 127

11. 7. Angelika Weber GRC Plankstadt 2 120 42 279 47 314 38 713 127

12. 52. Bernhard Seybold GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 305 36 299 49 227 42 831 127

13. 34. Christine Schwarzbäcker GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 191 37 185 34 140 55 516 126

14. 19. Katrin Stefanidis GKC Stuttgart 2 135 46 371 29 102 51 608 126

15. 60. Manuela Eckner GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 259 32 76 55 309 39 644 126

16. 86. Jürgen Igelbrink GRC Karlsruhe 1 320 42 285 35 84 48 689 125

17. 99 Marcus Plate GRC Karlsruhe 4 150 46 223 51 486 28 859 125

18. 94. Sabine Eisen GRC Karlsruhe 3 220 48 250 46 437 30 907 124

19. 101. Effler Klaus GRSC Mannheim 99 1 346 42 131 45 438 36 915 123

20. 63. Claudia Caripidis GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 249 38 182 46 240 37 671 121

21. 3. Steffi Helmling GRC Plankstadt1 149 44 278 40 311 37 738 121

22. 91. Catherine Klaiber GRC Karlsruhe 2 266 43 106 48 535 29 907 120

23. 4. Bernd Diemer GRC Plankstadt1 232 32 244 42 209 45 685 119

24. 67. Doris Wagner GKC Rottenburg/N 222 38 311 39 181 42 714 119

25. 45. Helmut Kapitke HKFC Stuttgart 1 382 29 242 42 142 48 766 119

26. 72. Benjamin Junker GSRC Pforzheim 1 452 29 121 45 222 45 795 119

27. 53. René Wehren GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 273 40 224 43 349 36 846 119

28. 58. Henry Wolff GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 319 35 331 35 199 49 849 119

29. 89. Gitta Stojnic GRC Karlsruhe 2 209 38 117 40 240 39 566 117

30. 104. Goschala Roland GRSC Mannheim 99 149 39 373 28 128 50 650 117

31. 62. Céline Vetter GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 291 39 273 36 252 42 816 117

32. 59. Susan Milles-Kulaksiz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 100 50 305 30 342 36 747 116

33. 9. Rolf Wälde Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  1 184 39 257 43 337 34 778 116

34. 16. Renata Schmitt GKC Stuttgart 1 162 52 281 37 432 27 875 116

35. 36. Markus, Fernschild GKC Reutlingen 2012 1 125 47 359 40 419 28 903 115

36. 5. Maria Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2 333 25 72 46 138 43 543 114

37. 96. Timo Wocheslander GRC Karlsruhe 4 301 36 265 32 174 46 740 114

38. 51. Bernd Hansmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 235 44 316 42 701 28 1252 114

39. 85. Lisa-Marie Sachs GRC Karlsruhe 1 104 43 266 37 412 32 782 112

40. 26. Stefan Pfliegensdörfer GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 234 44 332 30 235 38 801 112

41. 1. Peter Kreimes GRC Plankstadt1 214 42 465 26 232 44 911 112

42. 37. Thomas Lawitschka GKC Reutlingen 2012 1 309 43 258 43 551 25 1118 111

43. 11. Joachim Waldmann Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  1 105 46 322 25 304 39 731 110

44. 47. Karin Hiller HKFC Stuttgart 2 255 34 262 44 296 32 813 110

45. 93. Stephan Rüß GRC Karlsruhe 3 457 29 128 49 364 32 949 110

46. 55. Harald Salzmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 242 37 249 36 259 36 750 109

47. 18. Elke Storz GKC Stuttgart 1 228 36 229 38 297 34 754 108

48. 66. Marcel Salzmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 569 18 265 42 208 47 1042 107

49. 79. Tanja Schmetzer GSRC Pforzheim 3 282 28 134 41 172 37 588 106

50. 90. Arnd Klaiber GRC Karlsruhe 2 263 29 433 28 147 49 843 106

51. 22. Jan-David Huttenberger GKC Stuttgart 2 287 31 268 36 107 38 662 105

52. 48. Agnetha Toth HKFC Stuttgart 2 162 41 519 21 116 43 797 105

53. 20. Sotirios Stefanidis GKC Stuttgart 2 240 35 215 44 471 26 926 105

54. 30. Achim Ridinger GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 275 46 503 28 303 31 1081 105

55. 102. Schmitt Peter GRSC Mannheim 99 1 288 36 401 35 519 34 1208 105

56. 29. Anka Weber GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 90 42 369 25 237 37 696 104
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57. 75. Anja Le GSRC Pforzheim 2 217 38 344 37 430 29 991 104

58. 69. Edith Hirt GSRC Pforzheim 1 259 29 104 41 344 33 707 103

59. 17. Christiane Hoffmann GKC Stuttgart 1 188 42 307 28 276 33 771 103

60. 24. Semra Yorulmaz GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 190 38 298 37 341 27 829 102

61. 61. Ankica Assmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 170 40 260 39 437 23 867 102

62. 88. Ina Mai GRC Karlsruhe 2 344 30 320 36 224 36 888 102

63. 87. Jürgen Muders GRC Karlsruhe 1 242 38 295 34 371 30 908 102

64. 41. Thomas,Kromer GKC Reutlingen 2012 146 34 209 36 334 31 689 101

65. 40. Monika,Fernschild GKC Reutlingen 2012 328 30 239 35 151 36 718 101

66. 42. Patricia, Kley GKC Reutlingen 2012 272 30 191 39 262 31 725 100

67. 73. Reka-Andrea Pap GSRC Pforzheim 2 353 29 368 33 54 38 775 100

68. 80. Sön Le Minh GSRC Pforzheim 3 533 24 387 37 262 39 1182 100

69. 64. Petra Wehren GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 195 31 204 40 368 28 767 99

70. 95. Willi Schäfer GRC Karlsruhe 3 371 29 243 33 232 37 846 99

71. 33. Liane Piesch GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 101 42 521 24 251 33 873 99

72. 15. Klaus Winter GKC Stuttgart 1 205 45 376 26 306 28 887 99

73. 78. Günter Leinweber GSRC Pforzheim 3 274 32 250 35 430 32 954 99

74. 14. Karl-Heinz Schmidt Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  269 34 431 33 371 31 1071 98

75. 2. Markus Kunze GRC Plankstadt1 221 39 385 33 396 25 1002 97

76. 6. Hartmut Krämer GRC Plankstadt 2 523 28 59 47 451 22 1033 97

77. 76. Jihad Dayeh GSRC Pforzheim 2 261 43 526 28 637 26 1424 97

78. 32. Carola Friedl GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 334 30 326 26 135 40 795 96

79. 49. Thomas Müller HKFC Stuttgart 2 343 30 340 29 163 37 846 96

80 68. Rudolf Seiß GKC Rottenburg/N 307 39 313 28 315 29 935 96

81 23. Sonja Krieg GKC Stuttgart 74 50 361 27 335 18 770 95

82 35. Kurt Schneider GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 216 33 309 28 411 34 936 95

83 46. Alexander Goisales-Baiona HKFC Stuttgart 1 307 29 294 34 366 32 967 95

84 92. Donato Luigi Conforti GRC Karlsruhe 3 220 27 394 26 121 41 735 94

85 10. Anita Blanke Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  1 284 34 284 26 336 34 904 94

86 27. Pia Zehender GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 454 23 235 29 103 40 792 92

87 44. Frank Hiller HKFC Stuttgart 1 648 20 225 44 391 28 1264 92

88 57. Matthias Gollmar GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 456 24 108 39 410 27 974 90

89 97. Erich Mai GRC Karlsruhe 4 401 28 507 23 111 39 1019 90

90 81. Claudia Reichelt-Vollmer GSRC Pforzheim 365 30 290 34 487 26 1142 90

91 65. Georg Ruff GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 312 32 370 25 231 32 913 89

92 84. Paulina Sobala GRC Karlsruhe 1 259 39 220 36 564 14 1043 89

93 12. Gisbert Heck Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  1 384 30 403 27 331 32 1118 89

94 82. Adelheid Bähr GSRC Pforzheim 160 37 371 20 371 29 902 86

95 13. Frank Hurst Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  333 31 328 28 368 26 1029 85

96 28. Siehfried Sartorius GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 342 27 302 30 407 28 1051 85

97 70. Heike Leinweber GSRC Pforzheim 1 273 27 305 30 430 27 1008 84

98 8. Klaus Auer GRC Plankstadt 2 425 32 674 14 240 38 1339 84

99 103. Walter Wolfgang GRSC Mannheim 99 1 289 32 449 21 387 29 1125 82

100 98. Stefan Barthel GRC Karlsruhe 4 406 27 466 23 238 29 1110 79

101 21. Evelyn Buirel GKC Stuttgart 2 402 30 372 27 440 22 1214 79

102 77. Frank Emig GSRC Pforzheim 3 337 26 459 20 310 32 1106 78

103 105. Aysun Diler BKF Bietigheim 459 23 222 30 563 24 1244 77

104 50. Ina Albrecht HKFC Stuttgart 2 336 26 395 24 271 26 1002 76

105 83. Christina Verstegen GSRC Pforzheim 394 28 401 24 481 18 1276 70

106 106. Anita Furtner GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0

107 107. Edeltraud Gaiser GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0

108 108. Sonja Grötzinger GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0

109 109. Dirk Ritter GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0

110 110. Andreas Wagner GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0

111 111. Bettina Weigel GKC Rottenburg/N 0 0

112 112. Dietmar Weik GRSC Mannheim 99 0 0

113 113. Karl-Walter Filipp GRSC Mannheim 99 0 0

114 114. Markus Dufft BKF Bietigheim 0 0

115 115. Mehti Aslan BKF Bietigheim 0 0

116 116. Marc Maier BKF Bietigheim 0 0

117 117. Helga Junker Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  0 0

118 118. Frank Randler GKC Stuttgart 0 0



                        Baden Württemberg Mannschaft

Augensumme Wertpunkte

1.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 3634 490

2 Platz GKC Reutlingen 2012 1 3259 480

3 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 3149 463

4 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 3074 461

5 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 2689 451

6 Platz GRC Plankstadt1 3336 449

7 Platz GRSC Mannheim 99 1 3873 448

8 Platz HKFC Stuttgart 1 3479 447

9 Platz GRC Karlsruhe 2 3204 445

10 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2 3821 440

11 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 1 3091 436

12 Platz GRC Karlsruhe 1 3422 428

13 Platz GRC Karlsruhe 3 3437 427

14 Platz GKC Stuttgart 1 3287 426  

15 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 3148 422

16 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2 3628 422

17 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 3120 416

18 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 3393 416

19 Platz GKC Stuttgart 2 3410 415

20 Platz Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  1 3531 409

21 Platz GRC Karlsruhe 4 3728 408

22 Platz HKFC Stuttgart 2 3458 387

23 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 3 3830 383



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Peter Kreimes 214 42 465 26 232 44 911 112

Markus Kunze 221 39 385 33 396 25 1002 97

Steffi Helmling 149 44 278 40 311 37 738 121

Bernd Diemer 232 32 244 42 209 45 685 119

Insgesamt 816 157 1372 141 1148 151 3336 449

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Maria Kreimes 333 25 72 46 138 43 543 114

Hartmut Krämer 523 28 59 47 451 22 1033 97

Angelika Weber 120 42 279 47 314 38 713 127

Klaus Auer 425 32 674 14 240 38 1339 84

Insgesamt 1401 127 1084 154 1143 141 3628 422

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Rolf Wälde 184 39 257 43 337 34 778 116

Anita Blanke 284 34 284 26 336 34 904 94

Joachim Waldmann 105 46 322 25 304 39 731 110

Gisbert Heck 384 30 403 27 331 32 1118 89

Insgesamt 957 149 1266 121 1308 139 3531 409

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Klaus Winter 205 45 376 26 306 28 887 99

Renata Schmitt 162 52 281 37 432 27 875 116

Christiane Hoffmann 188 42 307 28 276 33 771 103

Elke Storz 228 36 229 38 297 34 754 108

Insgesamt 783 175 1193 129 1311 122 3287 426

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Katrin Stefanidis 135 46 371 29 102 51 608 126

Sotirios Stefanidis 240 35 215 44 471 26 926 105

Evelyn Buirel 402 30 372 27 440 22 1214 79

Jan-David Huttenberger 287 31 268 36 107 38 662 105

Insgesamt 1064 142 1226 136 1120 137 3410 415

14. BW Romme Landesmeisterschaft

in Rottenburg/N

Einzel am 07.03.2020

GKC Stuttgart 2

GRC Plankstadt1

GRC Plankstadt 2

Ortenau GL Kartenfreunde´11  1

GKC Stuttgart 1



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Semra Yorulmaz 190 38 298 37 341 27 829 102

Volker Piesch 34 48 40 58 193 39 267 145

Stefan Pfliegensdörfer 234 44 332 30 235 38 801 112

Pia Zehender 454 23 235 29 103 40 792 92

Insgesamt 912 153 905 154 872 144 2689 451

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Siehfried Sartorius 342 27 302 30 407 28 1051 85

Anka Weber 90 42 369 25 237 37 696 104

Achim Ridinger 275 46 503 28 303 31 1081 105

Diane Graupeter 53 46 134 44 133 38 320 128

Insgesamt 760 161 1308 127 1080 134 3148 422

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Carola Friedl 334 30 326 26 135 40 795 96

Liane Piesch 101 42 521 24 251 33 873 99

Christine Schwarzbäcker 191 37 185 34 140 55 516 126

Kurt Schneider 216 33 309 28 411 34 936 95

Insgesamt 842 142 1341 112 937 162 3120 416

 

GSRC Ludwigsburg 1

GSRC Ludwigsburg 3

GSRC Ludwigsburg 2



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Markus, Fernschild 125 47 359 40 419 28 903 115

Thomas Lawitschka 309 43 258 43 551 25 1118 111

Karl-Heinz Tiedemann 216 40 254 40 189 47 659 127

Tamara Verkamp 171 48 188 40 220 39 579 127

Insgesamt 821 178 1059 163 1379 139 3259 480

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Hilmar Ritter 229 41 130 51 123 49 482 141

Frank Hiller 648 20 225 44 391 28 1264 92

Helmut Kapitke 382 29 242 42 142 48 766 119

Alexander Goisales-Baiona 307 29 294 34 366 32 967 95

Insgesamt 1566 119 891 171 1022 157 3479 447

 

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Karin Hiller 255 34 262 44 296 32 813 110

Agnetha Toth 162 41 519 21 116 43 797 105

Thomas Müller 343 30 340 29 163 37 846 96

Ina Albrecht 336 26 395 24 271 26 1002 76

Insgesamt 1096 131 1516 118 846 138 3458 387

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Bernd Hansmann 235 44 316 42 701 28 1252 114

Bernhard Seybold 305 36 299 49 227 42 831 127

René Wehren 273 40 224 43 349 36 846 119

Johann Milles 180 52 387 36 138 42 705 130

Insgesamt 993 172 1226 170 1415 148 3634 490

 

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Harald Salzmann 242 37 249 36 259 36 750 109

Anastasios Caripidis 350 37 121 57 105 51 576 145

Matthias Gollmar 456 24 108 39 410 27 974 90

Henry Wolff 319 35 331 35 199 49 849 119

Insgesamt 1367 133 809 167 973 163 3149 463

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2

GKC Reutlingen 2012 1

HKFC Stuttgart 2

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1

HKFC Stuttgart 1



 



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Claudia Caripidis 249 38 182 46 240 37 671 121

Petra Wehren 195 31 204 40 368 28 767 99

Georg Ruff 312 32 370 25 231 32 913 89

Marcel Salzmann 569 18 265 42 208 47 1042 107

Insgesamt 1325 119 1021 153 1047 144 3393 416

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Edith Hirt 259 29 104 41 344 33 707 103

Heike Leinweber 273 27 305 30 430 27 1008 84

Helga Happel 213 42 246 44 122 44 581 130

Benjamin Junker 452 29 121 45 222 45 795 119

Insgesamt 1197 127 776 160 1118 149 3091 436

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Reka-Andrea Pap 353 29 368 33 54 38 775 100

Michael Frankenbach 145 46 219 46 267 47 631 139

Anja Le 217 38 344 37 430 29 991 104

Jihad Dayeh 261 43 526 28 637 26 1424 97

Insgesamt 976 156 1457 144 1388 140 3821 440

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Frank Emig 337 26 459 20 310 32 1106 78

Günter Leinweber 274 32 250 35 430 32 954 99

Tanja Schmetzer 282 28 134 41 172 37 588 106

Sön Le Minh 533 24 387 37 262 39 1182 100

Insgesamt 1426 110 1230 133 1174 140 3830 383

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Paulina Sobala 259 39 220 36 564 14 1043 89

Lisa-Marie Sachs 104 43 266 37 412 32 782 112

Jürgen Igelbrink 320 42 285 35 84 48 689 125

Jürgen Muders 242 38 295 34 371 30 908 102

Insgesamt 925 162 1066 142 1431 124 3422 428

GSRC Pforzheim 3

GRC Karlsruhe 1

 

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 4

GSRC Pforzheim 2

GSRC Pforzheim 1

 



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Ina Mai 344 30 320 36 224 36 888 102

Gitta Stojnic 209 38 117 40 240 39 566 117

Arnd Klaiber 263 29 433 28 147 49 843 106

Catherine Klaiber 266 43 106 48 535 29 907 120

Insgesamt 1082 140 976 152 1146 153 3204 445

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Donato Luigi Conforti 220 27 394 26 121 41 735 94

Stephan Rüß 457 29 128 49 364 32 949 110

Sabine Eisen 220 48 250 46 437 30 907 124

Willi Schäfer 371 29 243 33 232 37 846 99

Insgesamt 1268 133 1015 154 1154 140 3437 427

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Timo Wocheslander 301 36 265 32 174 46 740 114

Erich Mai 401 28 507 23 111 39 1019 90

Stefan Barthel 406 27 466 23 238 29 1110 79

Marcus Plate 150 46 223 51 486 28 859 125

Insgesamt 1258 137 1461 129 1009 142 3728 408

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Seebach Uwe 251 43 142 45 232 50 625 138

Effler Klaus 346 42 131 45 438 36 915 123

Schmitt Peter 288 36 401 35 519 34 1208 105

Walter Wolfgang 289 32 449 21 387 29 1125 82

Insgesamt 1174 153 1123 146 1576 149 3873 448

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Susan Milles-Kulaksiz 100 50 305 30 342 36 747 116

Manuela Eckner 259 32 76 55 309 39 644 126

Ankica Assmann 170 40 260 39 437 23 867 102

Céline Vetter 291 39 273 36 252 42 816 117

Insgesamt 820 161 914 160 1340 140 3074 461

GRC Karlsruhe 3

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3

GRSC Mannheim 99 1

GRC Karlsruhe 4

GRC Karlsruhe 2













 


